
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
NOVEMBER 03, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

14105875 10/31/14  5:07AM PRAIRIE FIELD DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

COPPER 500.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14105957 10/31/14  5:14PM MLK JR BLVD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CLOTHES 
BEER 

TV 
DVD PLAYER 
PIGGY BANK 

HAIR CLIPPERS 

100.00 
10.00 
180.00 
30.00 
5.00 
15.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14110170 11/02/14  1:15AM STARLIGHT DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

MEDICATION 20.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

14110272 11/02/14  4:56PM INDIAN CREEK ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

CAN-AM SPYDER G5 15000.00 
 

BURGLARY 3RD 14110305 11/02/14  8:47PM MARY DRIVE 
COKER, AL 

CREDIT CARD 1.00 

 


