

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

Tuscaloosa County

Fax: (205) 469-6306

## PRESS RELEASE

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## MONDAY

## **NOVEMBER 03, 2014**

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	14105875	10/31/14 5:07AM	PRAIRIE FIELD DRIVE	COPPER	500.00
BREAKING AND			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	14105957	10/31/14 5:14PM	MLK JR BLVD	CLOTHES	100.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	BEER	10.00
				TV	180.00
				DVD PLAYER	30.00
				PIGGY BANK	5.00
				HAIR CLIPPERS	15.00
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	14110170	11/02/14 1:15AM	STARLIGHT DRIVE	MEDICATION	20.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
THEFT OF PROPERTY	14110272	11/02/14 4:56PM	INDIAN CREEK ROAD	CAN-AM SPYDER G5	15000.00
1 <sup>st</sup>			DUNCANVILLE, AL		
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	14110305	11/02/14 8:47PM	MARY DRIVE	CREDIT CARD	1.00
			COKER, AL		